


TEA SELECTION

GRAND CRU

BLACK

The Chinese learned to process tea in a different way in the mid-13th 
century. Tea leaves were roasted and then crumbled rather than 
steamed. By the Yuan and Ming dynasties, unfermented tea leaves 
were first pan-fried, then rolled and dried. This stopped the oxidation 
process, which turned the leaves dark, and allowed the tea to remain 
green. In the 15th century, Oolong tea was developed whereby tea 
leaves were allowed to partially ferment before being pan-fried. 
Western taste, however, preferred the fully oxidized black tea, so the 
leaves were allowed to ferment further. Yellow tea was an accidental 
discovery during the production of green tea during the Ming 
dynasty, when apparently sloppy practices allowed the leaves to turn 

yellow, but yielded a different flavor as a result.
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Ripe Pu'Er 2004        520

Jun Mei Grade A      520

Yellow Rose Wuyi Rock Oolong 2020     580

White Dragon Raw Pu Erh 2003      580

Raw Liu Bao Collector Edition 1998    580

Earl Grey       260

Black Tea Ginger      280

Black Snake       280

Lapsang Souchong Non Smoked     350

Served Tableside



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% servuce charge and 7% government tax

OOLONG

GREEN

Osmanthus Oolong      260

Dong Ding High Mountain Roasted     260

Red Oolong Curly Leaves     280
(Chrysanthemum)

Tie Guan Yin Oolong Tea Grade A    480

Hojicha        260
(Roasted Green Tea)

Green Ginger       280
(Green Tea, Lemongrass, Ginger)

Jasmine Green Tea      350

Long Jing Green Tea Imperial Grade    480

WHITE

Bai Mu Dan       260

Silver Needle Grade A      260

Jasmine Silver Needle Grade A     350

FLOWER

Chrysanthemum Flower      260

Chamomile Blossoms      260

Blue Rabbit        260

Peppermint       260



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% servuce charge and 7% government tax

COCKTAILS

NAN

Osmanthus – Gin & Soda
Roku Gin, Citrus Cordial, 

Soda Water, Osmanthus Tea
450

Jasmine – Pisco Sour 
De Los Andes Pisco, Yoghurt Sake,
Lychee, Green Apple, Jasmine Tea

450

Earl Grey – Gimlet 
Roku Gin, Lime, Cordial, Black Pepper, Earl Grey 

450

BEI

Lapsang S. – Claypot Negroni
Iichiko Shochu, Rinomato Rosso, 

Mancino Rosso Vermouth, Cynar, Lapsang Souchong 
450

Peppermint – Whisky Sour
Naked Malt, Cocchi Americano, 

Fresh Lemon Juice, Peppermint Tea 
450

Matcha – Espresso Martini
Matusalem Platino, Coffee Liqueur, 

Cold Brew, Cocoa Nibs, Matcha
450 



WHISKY & TEA

Tea and whisky have enjoyed a centuries-long relationship.

Like fine wine, both tea and whisky are time-honored beverages 

that require years of skill and passion to produce. They have 

accumulated a vibrant history;  tea has inspired Chinese culture 

for millennia and both enjoy a global reach today.  In addition to 

their prominence, the two make a particularly good match because 

their flavors work in harmony.  



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% servuce charge and 7% government tax

WHISKY & TEA

Silver Needle White Tea  
Fruity and floral taste, with
a nice soft nutty after taste.

Nikka Days
Smooth and creamy, roasted nuts,
toffee apple, toasty malted cereal and 
vanilla fudge alongside a hint of barrel 
char, freshened up by juicy apple.

Black Snake 
Wild tea tree mountain,
black tea with a hint of dark fruit, 
maple wood and spice.

Glenfiddich 15
An elegant nose, faintly sweet, scented 
with apple and wood. A Robust
and full-bodied single malt whisky.

Oolong Tea Dong Ding 
Honey taste and aroma with
roasted notes. Tea is lightly
colored and has a unique
lingering sweet aftertaste.

Talisker 10
A rich dried-fruit sweetness with 
clouds of smoke and strong barley-malt, 
warming and intense. At the back 
of the mouth is an explosion of pepper.

Jin Jun Mei 
Sweet, fruity and flowery flavour 
with a long lasting sweet 
after-taste.

Hakushu Single Malt
Peppermint, pine and pleasant grassy 
notes. Cucumber and melon round 
out the nose, with a hint of smoke 
on the finish.

Non Smoked Lapsang 
Rich, smooth and earthy taste with 
complex overtones ranging from 
plums to dates to chocolate.

Macallan 15 Double Cask
Dried fruits galore, with a dusting
of cinnamon, candied ginger,
and orange peel.

Smoked Lapsang Souchong   
Sweet, refreshing and smoky crispy 
flavour. It flavor profile contains hints 
of pine resin and smoked paprika.

Balvenie 17
Sweet with dried fruits, sherbet spice, 
toasted almonds and cinnamon, layered 
with a richness of creamy toffee,
oak and vanilla.

Long Jing Green Tea 
The main body of the tea is equal parts 
savory and sweet with the savory 
side hinting at grainy, nutty, 
and green bean flavors.

Macallan Harmony Collection
Dark roasted coffee character,
toasted wattleseed, cocoa nibs,
bursts of red berries, oaky spice,
and a touch of orange peel.

700

950

1,000

1,500

2,100

2,500

3,300
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MOCKTAILS

Cowherd
Lychee, Orange Juice, Yuzu Puree,

Lime Juice, Grapefruit, Soda
320

Weaver Girl
Blueberry, Lychee, Lime Juice,

Ginger Ale, Apple Syrup
320

Nan Bei Sunrise
Passion Fruit, Orange Juice,

Elderflower, Lime Juice
320

Nan Bei Sunset
Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit,

Lime Juice, Grapefruit
320

FRESH JUICE

Fresh Orange Juice      220

Fresh Watermelon Juice      220

Fresh Coconut Juice      240



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% servuce charge and 7% government tax

SPIRITS

CHINESE SPIRIT

Moutai Chun 1998, 500 ml 4,500

Fenjiu Jing Jang 20 Years, 375 ml 4,800

Fenjiu Qinghua 20 Years Shanxi Singhuacun, 500 ml  4,800

Fenjiu Qinghua 30 Years Shanxi Singhuacun, 500 ml  9,000

Moutai Flying Fairy, 500 ml 25,000

SAKE

Masumi Junmai Okuden, Kanzukuri 300 ml 1,500

Masumi Junmai Ginjo, Karakuchi Kiipon 300 ml 1,700

Tanigawadake Ginjo, 720 ml 1,700

Tanigawadake Junmai, Super Dry 720 ml  2,200

Kozaemon Shiroku Junmai, Yuzu Sake 500 ml  2,200

Tanigawadake Junmai, Daiginjo 720 ml 2,600

Masumi Junmai, Daiginjo Sanka 720 ml 5,200

SHOCHU

Iichiko 720 ml 2,800

Iichiko "Hana" Label 720 ml 2,800

Iichiko Kogane No Imo 700 ml 2,800

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle
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UMESHU

Aotan No Yuzushu 720ml

Nakano BC Kishuu Akai Umeshu

Nakano BC Kishuu Hachimitsu Umeshu

Nakano BC Kishuu Hassaku Umeshu

3,800

2,400

2,400

2,900

JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka Days

Suntory Chita

Nikka from the Barrel

Suntory Hakushu

Suntory Yamazaki

Suntory Hakushu 12 YO

Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO

Suntory Hibiki 17 YO

11,000

11,000

11,000

18,000

24,000

48,000

48,000

100,000

600

650

600

950

1,500

2,500

2,500

Bottle

300 ml 720 ml

Glass Bottle

1,000
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SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Talisker 10 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO

Glenlivet 15 YO

Macallan Double cask 15 YO

Balvenie 17 YO

Highland Park 18 YO

The Macallan Harmony Collection

Glenfiddich 21 YO

The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 YO

8,000

21,000

21,000

38,000

45,000

48,000

55,000

60,000

60,000

850

900

1,000

2,000

2,400

2,500

3,200

3,800

3,800

Glass Bottle

BLENDED WHISKY

Naked Malt

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal 25 YO

Johnnie Walker King George  

6,800

9,900

29,000

42,000

65,000

420

700

1,900

2,800

Glass Bottle
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BOURBON & RYE

Rebel Yell Kentucky Straight Bourbon 400 5,500

Rebel Yell Small Batch Rye 440  6,800

Michter's Kentucky Straight Bourbon 650 10,000

Michter's Kentucky Straight Rye 650 10,000

Michter's Sour Mash 650 10,000

Glass Bottle

COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Pierre Ferrand Original 1840

Rémy Martin VSOP

Rémy Martin 1738

Rémy Martin XO

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

6,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

19,000

32,000

32,000

120,000

400

800

800

800

1,500

2,500

2,500

COGNAC

Père Magloire VSOP 450

GRAPPA

Sarpa Oro di Poli Barrique

PO' di Poli Secca 

Glass

Glass

Glass

Bottle

420

460
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RUM

Chalong Bay

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Matusalem 15

Plantation XO

Zacapa 23

Matusalem Gran Reserva 23

Diplomatico Distillery Collection No.1

Diplomatico Ambassador

5,800

7,000

7,000

9,800

10,000

11,000

11,000

24,000

400

550

550

620

650

800

900

1,800

Glass Bottle

GIN

Iron Balls 440 6,700

Martin Miller's 520 7,500

Roku 530 8,000

Sabatini 550 8,300

Tanqueray No.10 550 8,300

Star of Bombay 550 8,700

Nikka Coffey 550 8,700

Gin Mare 600 8,900

Peddlers 600 8,900

Hendrick's 640 9,000

The Botanist 720 10,500

Monkey 47 750 8,700

Ki-No-Bi 750 12,000

Glass Bottle
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VODKA

Ketel One 

Belvedere 

Haku 

Grey Goose 

Beluga Gold Line 

5,500

7,200

8,300

8,300

21,000

400

460

520

520

1,390

Glass

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco

Patrón Silver

1800 Añejo

Patrón Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Añejo

Clase Azul Plata

480

590

650

660

700

1,500

2,200

7,500

8,900

9,000

12,000

12,000

24,000

45,000

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

MEZCAL

Creyente 500 8,000

Los Danzantes Reposado 580 9,900

Glass Bottle
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REFRESHERS

BEER

Singha 250

Phuket Beer 250

Tsingtao  300

Tiger 300

Asahi 300

MINERAL WATER

Eira

Eira Sparkling

Evian

San Pellegrino

200 / 300

200 / 300

200 / 340

340

400 ml / 700 ml

400 ml / 700 ml

330 ml / 750 ml

750 ml

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta 180

London Essence Indian Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda 200

London Essence Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic Water  200

London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic Water  200

London Essence White Peach & Jasmine Soda 200




