

## TEA SELECTION

The Chinese learned to process tea in a different way in the mid-13<sup>th</sup> century. Tea leaves were roasted and then crumbled rather than steamed. By the Yuan and Ming dynasties, unfermented tea leaves were first pan-fried, then rolled and dried. This stopped the oxidation process, which turned the leaves dark, and allowed the tea to remain green. In the 15<sup>th</sup> century, Oolong tea was developed whereby tea leaves were allowed to partially ferment before being pan-fried. Western taste, however, preferred the fully oxidized black tea, so the leaves were allowed to ferment further. Yellow tea was an accidental discovery during the production of green tea during the Ming dynasty, when apparently sloppy practices allowed the leaves to turn yellow, but yielded a different flavor as a result.

### **GRAND CRU**

Served Tableside

Ripe Pu'Er 2004	<b>520</b>
Jun Mei Grade A	520
Yellow Rose Wuyi Rock Oolong 2020	580
White Dragon Raw Pu Erh 2003	580
Raw Liu Bao Collector Edition 1998	580

### **BLACK**

Earl Grey	260
Black Tea Ginger	280
Black Snake	280
Lapsang Souchong Non Smoked	350

## OOLONG

Osmanthus Oolong	260
Dong Ding High Mountain Roasted	260
Red Oolong Curly Leaves (Chrysanthemum)	280
Tie Guan Yin Oolong Tea Grade A	480
GREEN	
<b>Hojicha</b> (Roasted Green Tea)	260
<b>Green Ginger</b> (Green Tea, Lemongrass, Ginger)	280
Jasmine Green Tea	350
Long Jing Green Tea Imperial Grade	480
WHITE	
Bai Mu Dan	260
Silver Needle Grade A	260
Jasmine Silver Needle Grade A	350
FLOWER	
Chrysanthemum Flower	260
Chamomile Blossoms	260
Blue Rabbit	260
Peppermint	260

## **COCKTAILS**

### NAN

Osmanthus – Gin & Soda Roku Gin, Citrus Cordial, Soda Water, Osmanthus Tea 450

Jasmine – Pisco Sour De Los Andes Pisco, Yoghurt Sake, Lychee, Green Apple, Jasmine Tea 450

Earl Grey - Gimlet Roku Gin, Lime, Cordial, Black Pepper, Earl Grey 450

### BEI

Lapsang S. – Claypot Negroni Iichiko Shochu, Rinomato Rosso, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, Cynar, Lapsang Souchong 450

> Peppermint – Whisky Sour Naked Malt, Cocchi Americano, Fresh Lemon Juice, Peppermint Tea 450

> Matcha – Espresso Martini Matusalem Platino, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew, Cocoa Nibs, Matcha 450

## WHISKY & TEA

Tea and whisky have enjoyed a centuries-long relationship.

Like fine wine, both tea and whisky are time-honored beverages that require years of skill and passion to produce. They have accumulated a vibrant history; tea has inspired Chinese culture for millennia and both enjoy a global reach today. In addition to their prominence, the two make a particularly good match because their flavors work in harmony.

## WHISKY & TEA

### Nikka Days

Smooth and creamy, roasted nuts, toffee apple, toasty malted cereal and vanilla fudge alongside a hint of barrel char, freshened up by juicy apple.

### Silver Needle White Tea

Fruity and floral taste, with a nice soft nutty after taste.

### 700

### Talisker 10

A rich dried-fruit sweetness with clouds of smoke and strong barley-malt, warming and intense. At the back of the mouth is an explosion of pepper.

### Oolong Tea Dong Ding

Honey taste and aroma with roasted notes. Tea is lightly colored and has a unique lingering sweet aftertaste.

#### 950

### Glenfiddich 15

An elegant nose, faintly sweet, scented with apple and wood. A Robust and full-bodied single malt whisky.

### Black Snake

Wild tea tree mountain, black tea with a hint of dark fruit, maple wood and spice.

### 1,000

### Hakushu Single Malt

Peppermint, pine and pleasant grassy notes. Cucumber and melon round out the nose, with a hint of smoke on the finish.

### Jin Jun Mei

Sweet, fruity and flowery flavour with a long lasting sweet after-taste.

### 1,500

### Macallan 15 Double Cask

Dried fruits galore, with a dusting of cinnamon, candied ginger, and orange peel.

### Non Smoked Lapsang

Rich, smooth and earthy taste with complex overtones ranging from plums to dates to chocolate.

### 2,100

#### Balvenie 17

Sweet with dried fruits, sherbet spice, toasted almonds and cinnamon, layered with a richness of creamy toffee, oak and vanilla.

### Smoked Lapsang Souchong

Sweet, refreshing and smoky crispy flavour. It flavor profile contains hints of pine resin and smoked paprika.

### 2,500

### **Macallan Harmony Collection**

Dark roasted coffee character, toasted wattleseed, cocoa nibs, bursts of red berries, oaky spice, and a touch of orange peel.

### Long Jing Green Tea

The main body of the tea is equal parts savory and sweet with the savory side hinting at grainy, nutty, and green bean flavors.

3,300

## **MOCKTAILS**

#### Cowherd

Lychee, Orange Juice, Yuzu Puree, Lime Juice, Grapefruit, Soda 320

### Weaver Girl

Blueberry, Lychee, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale, Apple Syrup 320

### Nan Bei Sunrise

Passion Fruit, Orange Juice, Elderflower, Lime Juice 320

### Nan Bei Sunset

Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice, Grapefruit 320

## **FRESH JUICE**

Fresh Orange Juice	220
Fresh Watermelon Juice	220
Fresh Coconut Juice	240

# **SPIRITS**

## **CHINESE SPIRIT**

	Bottle
Moutai Chun 1998, $500 \ ml$	4,500
Fenjiu Jing Jang 20 Years, 375 ml	4,800
Fenjiu Qinghua 20 Years Shanxi Singhuacun, 500 ml	4,800
Fenjiu Qinghua 30 Years Shanxi Singhuacun, 500 ml	9,000
Moutai Flying Fairy, 500 ml	25,000

## SAKE

	Bottle
Masumi Junmai Okuden, Kanzukuri 300 ml	1,500
Masumi Junmai Ginjo, Karakuchi Kiipon 300 ml	1,700
Tanigawadake Ginjo, 720 ml	1,700
Tanigawadake Junmai, Super Dry 720 ml	2,200
Kozaemon Shiroku Junmai, Yuzu Sake 500 ml	2,200
Tanigawadake Junmai, Daiginjo 720 ml	2,600
Masumi Junmai, Daiginjo Sanka 720 ml	5,200

## **SHOCHU**

	Bottle
Iichiko 720 ml	2,800
Iichiko "Hana" Label $720\ ml$	2,800
Iichiko Kogane No Imo 700 ml	2,800

## **UMESHU**

Aotan No Yuzushu 720ml		Bottle <b>3,800</b>
Nakano BC Kishuu Akai Umeshu	300 ml 1,000	720 ml <b>2,400</b>
Nakano BC Kishuu Hachimitsu Umeshu		2,400
Nakano BC Kishuu Hassaku Umeshu		2,900

## JAPANESE WHISKY

	Glass	Bottle
Nikka Days	600	11,000
Suntory Chita	650	11,000
Nikka from the Barrel	600	11,000
Suntory Hakushu	950	18,000
Suntory Yamazaki	1,500	24,000
Suntory Hakushu 12 YO	2,500	48,000
Suntory Yamazaki 12 YO	2,500	48,000
Suntory Hibiki 17 YO		100,000

## SINGLE MALT WHISKY

	Glass	Bottle
Talisker 10 YO	850	8,000
Glenfiddich 15 YO	900	21,000
Glenlivet 15 YO	1,000	21,000
Macallan Double cask 15 YO	2,000	38,000
Balvenie 17 YO	2,400	45,000
Highland Park 18 YO	2,500	48,000
The Macallan Harmony Collection	3,200	55,000
Glenfiddich 21 YO	3,800	60,000
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 YO	3,800	60,000

## **BLENDED WHISKY**

	Glass	Bottle
Naked Malt	420	6,800
Chivas Regal 18 YO	700	9,900
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1,900	29,000
Chivas Regal 25 YO	2,800	42,000
Johnnie Walker King George		65,000

## **BOURBON & RYE**

	Glass	Bottle
Rebel Yell Kentucky Straight Bourbon	400	5,500
Rebel Yell Small Batch Rye	440	6,800
Michter's Kentucky Straight Bourbon	650	10,000
Michter's Kentucky Straight Rye	650	10,000
Michter's Sour Mash	650	10,000

## COGNAC

	Glass	Bottle
Hennessy VS	400	6,000
Hennessy VSOP	800	12,000
Pierre Ferrand Original 1840	800	12,000
Rémy Martin VSOP	800	12,000
Rémy Martin 1738	1,500	19,000
Rémy Martin XO	2,500	32,000
Hennessy XO	2,500	32,000
Hennessy Paradis		120,000

## COGNAC

	Glass	_
Père Magloire VSOP	450	

## GRAPPA

	Glass
Sarpa Oro di Poli Barrique	420
PO' di Poli Secca	460

## RUM

	Glass	Bottle
Chalong Bay	400	5,800
		,
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	550	7,000
Matusalem 15	550	7,000
Plantation XO	620	9,800
Zacapa 23	650	10,000
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23	800	11,000
Diplomatico Distillery Collection No.1	900	11,000
Diplomatico Ambassador	1,800	24,000

## GIN

	Glass	Bottle
Iron Balls	440	6,700
Martin Miller's	520	7,500
Roku	530	8,000
Sabatini	550	8,300
Tanqueray No.10	550	8,300
Star of Bombay	550	8,700
Nikka Coffey	550	8,700
Gin Mare	600	8,900
Peddlers	600	8,900
Hendrick's	640	9,000
The Botanist	720	10,500
Monkey 47	750	8,700
Ki-No-Bi	750	12,000

## VODKA

	Glass	Bottle
Ketel One	400	5,500
Belvedere	460	7,200
Haku	520	8,300
Grey Goose	520	8,300
Beluga Gold Line	1,390	21,000

# TEQUILA

	Glass	Bottle
Don Julio Blanco	480	7,500
Patrón Silver	590	8,900
1800 Añejo	650	9,000
Patrón Reposado	660	12,000
Don Julio Reposado	700	12,000
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Añejo	1,500	24,000
Clase Azul Plata	2,200	45,000

## **MEZCAL**

	Glass	Bottle
Creyente	500	8,000
Los Danzantes Reposado	580	9,900

## REFRESHERS

### BEER

Singha	250
Phuket Beer	250
Tsingtao	300
Tiger	300
Asahi	300

## MINERAL WATER

Eira	400 ml / 700 ml	200 / 300
Eira Sparkling	400 ml / 700 ml	200 / 300
Evian	330 ml / 750 ml	200 / 340
San Pellegrino	750 ml	340

## **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta	180
London Essence Indian Tonic, Ginger Ale, Soda	200
London Essence Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic Water	200
London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic Water	200
London Essence White Peach & Jasmine Soda	200

